
Frame B 
Corresponding models: 
VFD075CP23A-21,VFD110CP23A-21,VFD150CP23A-21,VFD110CP43A-21, 

VFD150CP43A-21,VFD185CP43A-21,VFD110CP4EA-21,VFD150CP4EA-21,VFD185CP4EA-21

  Detail A (Mounting Hole)

  Detail B (Mounting Hole)

  See Detail A

 See Detail B

Unit：mm [inch] 
Frame W H D W1 H1 D1* S1 Φ1 Φ2 Φ3 

B 
190.0 
[7.48] 

320.0 
[12.60] 

190.0 
[7.48] 

173.0
[6.81]

303.0
[11.93]

77.9 
[3.07]

8.5 
[0.33]

22.2 
[0.87] 

34.0 
[1.34] 

43.8 
[1.72]

D1*：Flange mounting 
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